CO n rad Cl ass | C 20 18 Saturday, September 28, 2019
85F Cloudy 68%H 9mphS

Conrad HS,Dallas, TX Race Off :12:00 pm

Male Middle School - _

Cumulative Finish Cumulative
Team Pos Bib#  First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score geore Time Time

Finish Pos: 1 Team: LONG MS_Long (Dallas) TeamScore: 35
Top5Avg Time 0:12:25

1 254 Samuel Bernardino 8 3 3 3 0:12:12 0:12:12

2 253 William Adams 8 4 4 7 0:12:13 0:24:26

3 256 William Maya 7 5 5 12 0:12:18 0:36:43

4 259 Aviel Gasko 8 6 6 18 0:12:20 0:49:03

5 257 Leighton Bruscato 7 18 17 35 0:13:00 1:02:03

6 255 Cuauhtemoc Castro 7 43 40 75 0:13:59 1:16:02

7 258 Leyton Riley 8 46 42 117 0:14:04 1:30:06
Finish Pos: 2 Team: CORI MS_Corinth Classical Acade TeamScore: 104
Top 5 Avg Time 0:13:03

1 157 Evan Shivers 7 10 9 9 0:12:29 0:12:29

2 150 Adam Bird 8 12 11 20 0:12:37 0:25:06

3 155 Levi Putman 7 14 13 33 0:12:43 0:37:50

4 154 Jacob Mullin 7 23 21 54 0:13:06 0:50:56

5 151 Brooks Craven 7 54 50 104 0:14:22 1:05:17

6 153 Brendan McLaughlin 7 112 94 198 0:16:23 1:21:40

7 152 Travis Lothrop 6 139 110 308 0:17:01 1:38:41
Finish Pos: 3 Team: LAE  MS_La Academia de Estrella TeamScore: 118
Top 5 Avg Time 0:13:08

1 247 Manuel Flores 7 2 2 2 0:12:11 0:12:11

2 244 Jayden Barrera 7 7 7 9 0:12:25 0:24:37

3 251 Josh Menijivar 8 13 12 21 0:12:43 0:37:19

4 250 Fernando Jasso 8 35 32 53 0:13:31 0:50:50

5 249 Arturo Hernandez 8 72 65 118 0:14:50 1:05:41

6 252 Juan Soria 7 83 74 192 0:15:13 1:20:53
Finish Pos: 4 Team: MEDR MS_Medrano TeamScore: 138
Top5Avg Time 0:13:25

1 273 Jovanni Soberanes 7 1 1 1 0:12:07 0:12:07

2 274 Angel Suarez 7 22 20 21 0:13:03 0:25:09

3 270 Angel Reyes 40 37 58 0:13:54 0:39:03

4 271 Jesse Ruvalcaba 8 42 39 97 0:13:58 0:53:02

5 266 Matthew Leal 7 44 41 138 0:14:02 1:07:04

6 265 Manuel Garcia 8 52 48 186 0:14:19 1:21:23

7 264 Angel Garcia 7 55 51 237 0:14:22 1:35:45

8 272 Billy Sandoval 8 69 0:14:45 1:50:30

9 267 Alexis Luna 8 75 0:14:53 2:05:23

10 268 Aron Mendoza 8 84 0:15:13 2:20:36

11 269 Christian Nieto 8 88 0:15:31 2:36:07

12 261 Eliseo Chong Vega 8 130 0:16:52 2:52:59

13 260 Bruno Casillas 7 132 0:16:54 3:09:53

14 263 Jonathan Gallegos 8 138 0:16:59 3:26:52

15 275 Jesus Uyoa Miralrio 7 180 0:20:31 3:47:23
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5 Team: GARC MS_Garcia

Emmanuel
Mark
Bernave
Christopher
Isaac
Jesus
A;lexander
David
Reynaldo
Christian
Christopher

Estrada
Hernandez
Coca
Lucas
Milan
Rodriguez
Rodgers
Villareal
Gomez
Rodriguez
Guerra

17
21
33
39
50
59
62
97
103
105
144

6 Team: STKD MS_L.V. Stockard

Brian
Robert
Kevin
Joaquin
Valentin
Eduardo
Adrain
Juan
Ernesto

[/ Team:

Gregory
Julian
Adam
Cody
Brandon
Andrew
Lisandro
Bryan
Samuel
Joseph
Keiontay
Xavier

8 Team:

Adam
Jake
Payton
Chase
Francisco

Arrona 8 19
Martinez 7 26
Alonso 8 53
Perez 7 64
Garcia 7 65
Flores Mendez 8 96
Aguirre 8 110
Arroyo 8 117
Martinez 8 165
RTH  MS_Robert T Hill
Daniels 8 27
Pasion 8 29
Bravo 7 31
Fulenwider 8 74
Hirsch 8 76
Herrerra 8 80
Suazo 8 81
Anaya 8 94
Lazo 8 118
Gardner 8 143
Marsh 8 192
Lazo 7 197
DAC2 MS Dallas Christian
Dencklau 7 15
Perry 7 16
Dencklau 8 28
Dencklau 6 91
Medrano 8 108

16
19
30
36
46
54
57

18
23
49
59
60
83
92

24
26
28
67
68
72
73

14
15
25
79
90

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
16 0:12:55
35 0:13:02
65 0:13:27
101 0:13:51
147 0:14:13
201 0:14:28
258 0:14:35
0:15:50
0:16:02
0:16:05
0:17:18
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
18 0:13:01
41 0:13:12
90 0:14:20
149 0:14:36
209 0:14:39
292 0:15:44
384 0:16:19
0:16:29
0:19:.07
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
24 0:13:12
50 0:13:18
78 0:13:22
145 0:14:52
213 0:14:55
285 0:15:09
358 0:15:10
0:15:40
0:16:35
0:17:15
0:21:55
0:22:26
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
14 0:12:51
29 0:12:55
54 0:13:15
133 0:15:34
223 0:16:13

147

0:13:30
0:12:55
0:25:57
0:39:24
0:53:15
1:07:28
1:21:57
1:36:31
1:52:21
2:08:23
2:24:29
2:41:47

209

0:13:58
0:13:01
0:26:13
0:40:33
0:55:09
1:09:48
1:25:32
1:41:51
1:58:21
2:17:28

213

0:13:56
0:13:12
0:26:30
0:39:52
0:54:44
1:09:38
1:24:47
1:39:57
1:55:37
2:12:12
2:29:27
2:51:23
3:13:48

223

0:14:09
0:12:51
0:25:45
0:39:00
0:54:34
1:10:47
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194
193
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352
344
347
350
349
348
351

9 Team: FLO
Chris Lozoya
Raul Marquez
Bryan Salinas
Omar Mendoza
Jaime Mancilla
Marc Salinas
Andrew King
Bryan Nunez
Arturo Torres
Jorge Soto
Fidel Valadez
Christian Magadan
Jairo Grimaldo
Diego Morales
Eduardo Quilo
Cristian Diaz
Sergio Carreno

Jonathan
Thomas
Eli
Nicholas
Roman
Braeden
Jaden
Sebastian

Benny
Yahir
Alan
David
George
Carlos
Eduardo

Brophey
Lyons
Griffin
Scalia
Fox
Baumann
Boubel
Kiehn

Villanueva
Baeza
Gonzales
Sanchez
Ruvalcaba
Iniguez
Vidal

8
34
67
70
89
99

120
124
134
146
170
171
177
178
186
187
198
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37
47
48
56
78
92
6 107
8 154
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11 Team: GRNR MS_W.E. Greiner

8 11
8 38
8 51

87
7 135
8 155
8 158

MS_Fred F. Florence

31
61
63
77
85
99

10 Team: PRVC MS_Providence Christian

34
43
44
52
70
80
89

10
35
47
76
107
115
117

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:12:26
39 0:13:31
100 0:14:41
163 0:14:47
240 0:15:31
325 0:15:53
424 0:16:37
0:16:42
0:16:55
0:17:31
0:19:26
0:19:29
0:20:18
0:20:22
0:21:21
0:21:36
0:23:08
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
34 0:13:50
77 0:14:05
121 0:14:06
173 0:14:23
243 0:15:00
323 0:15:37
412 0:16:09
0:18:14
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
10 0:12:35
45 0:13:50
92 0:14:18
168 0:15:29
275 0:16:56
390 0:18:14
507 0:18:37

240

0:14:11
0:12:26
0:25:56
0:40:37
0:55:24
1:10:56
1:26:48
1:43:25
2:00:07
2:17:03
2:34:33
2:54:00
3:13:29
3:33:47
3:54:09
4:15:30
4:37.06
5:00:15

243

0:14:17
0:13:50
0:27:55
0:42:00
0:56:24
1:11:24
1:27:01
1:43:10
2:01:24

275

0:14:38
0:12:35
0:26:25
0:40:43
0:56:12
1:13:08
1:31:22
1:49:59
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311
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374
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12 Team

Alan
Angel
Angel
Osbaldo
Erik

John Paul
Ramon

J Damion
Jr

Alexis
Hector

13 Team:

Carlos
Adrian
Ernesto
Leonicio
Pavel
Ethan
Ricardo

14 Team:

Jamar
Carter
Mateo
Jabes
Sanyog
Christian

15 Team

Yanick
Sawyer
Pha
Disidoro
Evan
James

16 Team

Carlos
Jacod
Jose
Raul
Jesus

Rodriguez
Ferto
Vacio
Negrete

Contreras Martine

Estrada
Balderrama
Mondragon
Zuniga
Rodriguez
Aguirre

Nava
Sanchez
Torres
Ramirez
Miranda
Lynch
Ortiz

Rodriguez
Johnson
Cartin
Mendoza
Malla
Castaneda

Numado
Porter

War Sat
Milan
Gibson
Isikhuemen

Armendariz
Ortega
Espinoza
Perez
Moreno

O 0O O 0 00 00 00
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. SEAG MS_Seagoville

36
61
79
90
101
128
137
141
152
168
185

32

98
113
115
125
129
147

41
49
109
161
164
196

. SAMT MS_Sam Tashy

25
102
106
111
179
183

: ANNR MS_Ann Richards

63
77
116
123
131

33
56
71
78
86
104
109

CARY MS Edward H. Cary

29
84
95
96
102
105
112

38
45
91
119
122
137

22
87
88
93
126
128

58
69
97
101
106

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

33 0:13:41
89 0:14:33
160 0:15:06
238 0:15:34
324 0:15:59
428 0:16:48
537 0:16:58
0:17:12
0:17:58
0:19:17
0:21:09

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time

29 0:13:22
113 0:15:50
208 0:16:26
304 0:16:29
406 0:16:42
511 0:16:49
623 0:17:34

COPP MS_Coppell Classical Acade TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time

38 0:13:57
83 0:14:10
174 0:16:13
293 0:18:43
415 0:19:05
552 0:22:21
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
22 0:13:11
109 0:16:01
197 0:16:09
290 0:16:20
416 0:20:25
544 0:21:00
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
58 0:14:36
127 0:14:58
224 0:16:29
325 0:16:40
431 0:16:53

324

0:14:58
0:13:41
0:28:13
0:43:19
0:58:53
1:14:52
1:31:40
1:48:38
2:05:50
2:23:48
2:43:05
3:04:13

406

0:15:46
0:13:22
0:29:12
0:45:38
1:02:07
1:18:49
1:35:39
1:53:12

415

0:16:26
0:13:57
0:28:07
0:44:20
1:03:04
1:22:09
1:44:29

416

0:16:25
0:13:11
0:29:12
0:45:20
1:01:40
1:22:05
1:43:05

431

0:15:55
0:14:36
0:29:33
0:46:02
1:02:42
1:19:35



Finish Pos: 17 Team: SPEN MS_Alex W. Spence TeamScore: 481
Top 5Avg Time 0:16:52
102 Brayden Brown 8 30 27 27 0:13:19 0:13:19
105 David Gormley 8 136 108 135 0:16:56 0:30:15
104 Jorge Galicia 8 145 111 246 0:17:27 0:47:42
106 David Williams 8 151 114 360 0:17:53 1:05:35
101 Nedir . 7 163 121 481 0:18:47 1:24:22
18 Team: BUSH MS_Bush TeamScore: 496
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:58
1 129 lan Culbert 60 55 55 0:14:29 0:14:29
2 127 Gabriel Gonzalez 68 62 117 0:14:41 0:29:11
3 128 Hugh Cherry 166 123 240 0:19:11 0:48:22
4 125 Johnnie Bell 172 124 364 0:19:37 1:07:59
5 123 Monish Mehta 190 132 496 0:21:51 1:29:50
6 124 Remone Dean 194 135 631 0:22:12 1:52:02
7 122 Vinaykanna Manimaran 195 136 767 0:22:15 2:14:17
Finish Pos: 19 Team: DADE MS Billy Earl Dade TeamScore: 499
Top5Avg Time 0:16:55
110 Trasean Kelly 7 93 81 81 0:15:39 0:15:39
109 Kemyhjae Johnson 7 95 82 163 0:15:41 0:31:20
111 Tron Terry 7 126 103 266 0:16:44 0:48:04
107 Eric Berlin 7 149 113 379 0:17:43 1:05:47
112 Edgar Vasquez 7 162 120 499 0:18:46 1:24:33
20 Team: EDW MS _E. D. Walker TeamScore: 502
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:36
168 Armando Lira 7 73 66 66 0:14:51 0:14:51
170 Juan Munoz 8 85 75 141 0:15:16 0:30:07
166 Alexander Favela 8 157 116 257 0:18:23 0:48:30
164 Kevin Castellon 8 160 118 375 0:18:41 1:07:12
169 Bryan Montoya 8 182 127 502 0:20:46 1:27:58
167 Angel Lara 8 188 130 632 0:21:38 1:49:36
171 Adair Perales 8 199 138 770 0:23:45 2:13:21
21 Team: ILTG MS International Leadership TeamScore: 538
Top5Avg Time 0:18:42
1 217 Cristian Bedoya 6 58 53 53 0:14:26 0:14:26
2 220 Mariano Lazo 6 122 100 153 0:16:39 0:31:05
3 225 Gavin Singleton 7 173 125 278 0:19:41 0:50:46
4 226 Gavin Twiss 6 184 129 407 0:21:05 1:11:51
5 222 Justus Pena 7 189 131 538 0:21:38 1:33:28
6 221 Omar Owidat 6 204 141 679 0:26:17 1:59:46
Finish Pos: 22 Team: STRY MS Boude Storey TeamScore: 568
Top5Avg Time 0:20:17
1 116 Jose Mendoza 8 71 64 64 0:14:49 0:14:49
2 120 Acasio Zuniga 7 119 98 162 0:16:35 0:31:24
3 118 Juan A. Villegas 8 191 133 295 0:21:51 0:53:16
4 114 Christopher Herrera 8 193 134 429 0:21:57 1:15:13
5 113 Brian Almaraz 8 202 139 568 0:26:14 1:41:27
6 119 Juan R. Villegas 8 203 140 708 0:26:16 2:07:43
7 115 Steven Luero 8 205 142 850 0:26:43 2:34:26
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338
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378
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379

184
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121

0 Team:

Javier
Ricardo
Eteven
Bryan

0 Team:

Erik
0 Team:

Jaime
Emmanuel
Mwibeleca
Mark

0 Team:

Sasha
Johnathan
Johnathan
Jamie

0 Team:

Hector
David .A
Hugo

0 Team:

Carlos
Abraham
Juan
Nelson

0 Team:

Curtis
Churchill
Fernando
Malachi

0 Team:

Samuel
Nathan
Samuel

0O Team:

shamar

COMS MS_Comstock (Dallas)

Tellez 8 20
Macias 8 100
Guevara 8 127
Alvarado 8 156

QINT MS_Raul Quintanilla

Gonzalez 8 148

EDSN MS Thomas A. Edison

Gonzalez 7 9
Mercado 7 150
Alinoti 7 153
Ruiz 7 181

LANG MS Harold Lang

Pate 142
Ortiz 159
Arevelo 175
Naeejar 201

BFMS MS_Franklin (Dallas)

Rodriguez 8 24
Hernandez 7 45
Vargas 8 140

MRSH MS_Thomas C. Marsh

Martinez 8 57
Meza 8 66
Osorio 8 114
Reyes 8 133
HULC MS_DA Hulcy
Hall 169
Bottom 174
Murguia 176
Jackson 200

FAIT  MS_Faith Lutheran

Mahendiran 7 104
Mabhrt 8 121
Taylor 7 167

BRWN MS_Browne (Dallas)

White 7 86

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:13:01
0:15:54
0:16:47
0:18:19

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:17:34

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:12:27
0:17:48
0:18:09
0:20:40

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:17:15
0:18:38
0:20:05
0:25:43

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:13:08
0:14:083
0:17:09

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:14:24
0:14:40
0:16:26
0:16:55

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:25
0:19:53
0:20:08
0:25:15

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:16:03
0:16:39
0:19:12

TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time
0:15:22

999

0:16:00
0:13:01
0:28:55
0:45:43
1:04:02

999
0:17:34
0:17:34

999

0:17:16
0:12:27
0:30:15
0:48:24
1:09:04

999

0:20:25
0:17:15
0:35:53
0:55:57
1:21:40

999

0:14:47
0:13:08
0:27:11
0:44:20

999

0:15:36
0:14:24
0:29:05
0:45:30
1:02:26

999

0:21:10
0:19:25
0:39:18
0:59:26
1:24:41

999

0:17:18
0:16:03
0:32:42
0:51:53

999
0:15:22
0:15:22



Finish Pos: 0 Team: RUSK MS_Thomas J. Rusk TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:15:13
1 343 Raymond Huerta 8 82 0:15:13 0:15:13



